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US Ski and Snowboard Junior Nationals
Mt VanHoevenberg

3/16/24
Rank

Bib

Name

XC CHAMPIONSHIPS

LAKE PLACID,

Leg1 Leg 2

NEW YORK

Leg 3

Leg 4

Results
U16 Unofficial
Relay

Points

1

104

105

102

HP/FW104

Alicke, Kayley
Roberson, Everett
Gordon, Hailey
Binning, Darin

PNW/FW105

Purvance Rassuchine, Adeline
Stoller, Irving

Johnson, Pearl

Worden, Tarin

MW/GL102
Bonnett, Madeleine
Huotari, Wells

Chu, Helen

Slette, Olin

¢
/\, LAKE PLACID

00:10:36.7 00:19:56.4
00:10:36.7 00:09:19.6

00:32:21.1
00:20:49.1

00:11:31.9
00:11:31.9

00:20:04.9
00:09:03.6

00:11:01.3
00:11:01.3

D 4 NATIONAL
NORDIC
)’ FOUNDATION

00:31:12.9
00:11:16.5

00:32:46.9
00:12:41.9

UsS

w SKI &
SNOWBOARD

I

00:40:15.1
00:09:02.1

00:41:24.3
16:59:01.8

00:43:15.8
00:10:28.9



