





US Ski and Snowboard Junior Nationals  Mt VanHoevenberg							Results U16 Unofficial
3/16/24							Relay
Rank	Bib	Name	Leg 1	Leg 2	Leg 3	Leg 4	Points
1	104	HP/FW104 Alicke, Kayley Roberson, Everett Gordon, Hailey Binning, Darin	00:10:36.7 00:10:36.7	00:19:56.4 00:09:19.6	00:31:12.9 00:11:16.5	00:40:15.1 00:09:02.1	
2	105	PNW/FW105 Purvance Rassuchine, Adeline Stoller, Irving Johnson, Pearl Worden, Tarin	00:11:31.9 <i>00:11:31</i> .9	00:32:21.1 00:20:49.1		00:41:24.3 16:59:01.8	
3	102	MW/GL102 Bonnett, Madeleine Huotari, Wells Chu, Helen Slette, Olin	00:11:01.3 00:11:01.3	00:20:04.9 <i>00:09:03.6</i>	00:32:46.9 00:12:41.9	00:43:15.8 00:10:28.9	







